
Grade 7 Art Dance - Communicating Writing Through Dance

Communicating Writing Through Dance

Verbs from 
procedural 
writing 

Elements of dance that 
could be used...

Gather

Mix

Knead

Fry

Sizzle

Flip
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Grade 7 Art Dance - Communicating Writing Through Dance

Communicating Writing Through Dance

Verbs from 
procedural 
writing 

How they might be translated 
into movement...  

Gather

Mix

Knead

Fry

Sizzle

Flip

2TVO Media Education Group


	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	F6: 
	F7: 
	F8: 
	F9: 
	F10: 
	F11: 
	F12: 


